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Subsequent Semester Fee for Bachelor's Program (Mathematics) will be Rs. 23,000/-

1
2
3
4

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
SISC Contribution
Library Security (Refundable)

 22,000 
 1,000 
 2,000 

Bachelor’s Program (Mathematics)

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

Total Fee Structure                       25,000

Fee Structure

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Development Fee
Exam Material Fee
Lab Cum Library Fee
SISC Contribution
Page/Spider Charges
Library Security (Refundable)

Subsequent Semester Fee for Bachelor's Program will be Rs. 73000/-

Subsequent Semester Fee for Bachelor's Program (Energy System) will be Rs. 43,000/-

 15,000
 46,800
 13,000

 5,700
 5,700
 1,000

 800
 2,000

Total Fee Structure    90,000

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Admission Fee 
Tuition Fee
Development Fee
Exam Material Fee
Lab Cum Library Fee
SISC Contribution
Page/Spider Charges
Library Security (Refundable)

 16,800
 13,000

 5,700
 5,700
 1,000

 800
 2,000

Total Fee Structure    45,000

Bachelor Degree Programs (BBA/BS/BE)

Bachelor Degree Program (Energy Systems)
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Fee Structure

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Admission Fee 
Tuition Fee
Development Fee
Exam Material Fee
Lab Cum Library Fee
SISC Contribution
Page/Spider Charges
Library Security (Refundable)

Subsequent Semester Fee for Master’s Program will be Rs. 78,000/-

 15,000 
 51,800 
 13,000 

 5,700 
 5,700 
 1,000 

 800 
 2,000 

Master’s Program
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Subsequent Semester Fee for B.Ed Program will be Rs. 23,000/-

1
2
3
4

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
SISC Contribution
Library Security (Refundable)

---------
 22,000 

 1,000 
 2,000 

B.Ed Program

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

Total Fee Structure     25,000

Subsequent Semester Fee for BBA Agribusiness Program will be Rs. 12,000/-

1
2
3
4

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
SISC Contribution
Library Security (Refundable)

---------
 12,000 

 -   
 2,000 

BBA (Agribusiness) Program

S.No   Particulars       Year 2016-17

Total Fee Structure     14,000

Total Fee Structure    95,000


